SIDE ORDERS

58967380

Onion rings

Batter sausage

Spice burger

Chicken tenders

Hamburger

Portion of bacon

Portion of sausage

Friedegg

Fried onions

3

2.50
2.50
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.50
2.50
1.50
1.80

SOFTDRINKS €1.80

Coke - Coke Zero - Diet Coke

Tup - TupFree
Orange

Water
Sparkling water

COFFEE & TEA

Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Expresso
Tea(p/p)
Pint of milk

WESPRESSO
240
2.80
2.80
2.10
1.70
2.00

3

Baked beans
Portion of peas
Coleslaw
Bread & butter

Double cheeseburger

SAUGES

Gurry (chip shop curry)
Garlic mayo

Taco

Barbecue

Sweet chili

MILKSHAKES €2.90

Vanila, chocolate, sknwbwg, bananna, oveo

DESSERTS

Apple pie & ice cream
Banofie pie &ice cream
Fruit twist

Oreo twist

Plainice cream

99ice cream cone

ORDERONLINE@
EMBASSYGRILL.IE

1.90
1.90
2.00
1.20
5.00

4.50
4.50
3.50
3.00
2.00
2.00

EM%AS

Cafe E Tz’\k

Free WiFi for all castomers

Please ask sexver for Password @

All major credit cards accepted . e VISA

3 3 ’ I
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GRILLS

Mixed grill 16.90

(Bacon, egg, sausage, lamb chop, liver,
fried onion, peas & chips)

T-Bone steak & chips

(12 0z t-bone with fried onion & peas) 11.90
Lamb chops & chips 10.50
(180g of lamb, fried onion & peas) 8.00
All day breakfast 12.00
(2slices of bacon, egg, 2 sausages, beans,

chips, toast & a drink)

Bacon, egg, sausages & chips 8.90
Bacon, egg & chips 1.40
Bacon, sausage & chips 8.20
Sausage, egg & chips 1.40
Egg & chips 5.40
Embassy Special 9.50
(2 slices of bacon, lamb liver, fried onion

& chips)

BURGER BAR

CHICKEN CORNER

2 pieces of southern fried & chips

3 pieces of southern fried & chips

Breast of southern fried & chips
Roast hreast of chicken & chips
Chicken tenders & chips
Chicken curry & chips

FRESH FISH

Fresh cod & chips
Smoked cod & chips

Cod portion & chips
(processed cod)

1.10
9.30
1.00
8.90
8.50
8.50

(All effort is made +o remove bones from fish)

Nhg not -(-vg garlic cheese on Your chips, or curvy cherse® (exdva chavge may o\?plg)

All our beef burgers are fresh, never frozen, cooked to perfection medium to well, maxiumum flavour

&served on a brioche style bun

1/4 pounder & chips (Iettuce, onion, ketchup, mayo)
1/2 pounder & chips (lettuce, onion, ketchup, mayo)

OTHER BURGERS

Chicken fillet burger & chips (lettuce, mayo)
Traditional chicken burger & chips (lettuce, mayo)
Veggie burger & chips (Iettuce, mayo)

Hot dog & chips (onion, ketchup)

Fried batter burger & chips

Sub any meal with side salad or mash potatoes
Add cheddar slice 50c or bacon 1.00
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100%

9.00
9.90

9.00
8.00
1.50
8.00
1.20

WRAPS & SUBS

Chicken wrap & chips (lettuce, mayo)
Chicken & bacon wrap & chips
Donerwrap & chips (lettuce, chili, garlic mayo)

Steak wrap & chips (fried onion, fried
pepper, taco sauce)

KEBAB CORNER

8.00
8.50
8.00
8.50

All kebabs dressed with lettuce, garlic mayo & chili)

Donor kebah & chips 9.90
Chicken fillet kebab & chips 9.90
Mixed kebah & chips 10.70
Veggie kebah 8.00

OMELETTE CORNER

(All omelets contain milk £ eggs)

Plain omelette & chips 1.00
Ham and cheese & chips 8.50
Ham and onion & chips 8.00
Ham, pepper, tomato & chips 8.50
Pepper, onion, tomato & chips 8.00

SALAD GORNER

Grilled chicken salad 8.50
Ham and cheese salad 8.00
Chicken tender salad 8.50
Mixed side salad 4.00

Sub any meal with chips, mash poates or salad
(no chips-€2.50)

Plate of chips

Taco chips
Currychips

Curry cheese chips
Garlic cheese chips
Garlic chips

Bacon cheese chips

%’\‘5% BACON & CHEESE CHIPS
ONLY€6.00

KIDDIES CORNER

(Mena for under 12)

Chicken tender & chips 6.00
Burger & chips 6.00
Sausage & chips 6.00
Cod portion & chips 6.00
1piece of southern fried chicken & chips 6.00
Upgrade to milkshake Add1.20
Upgrade to soft drink Add0.90

(All meals include a capri sun)




